
GRAPHIC DESIGN RESOURCES 
INTERNSHIP RESOURCES 

SEARCH ENGINES 

● AIGA Design Jobs http://designjobs.aiga.org/public/jobs_browse.asp 
● All Graphic Design http://www.allgraphicdesign.com/ 
● Behance http://www.behance.net/joblist 
● BesocialChange: (jobs.besocialchange.org/) 
● Brandsupply http://www.brandsupply.com/ 
● Career Express (https://bmcc-cuny-csm.symplicity.com/students/) 

● Coroflot http://www.coroflot.com/jobs 
● Creation Engine http://www.creationengine.com/html/jobresources.html 
● Dexigner http://www.dexigner.com/ 
● Freelance Switch http://jobs.freelanceswitch.com/ 
● Glassdoor http://www.glassdoor.com/index.htm 
● Graphic Designer Jobs http://www.graphicdesignerjobs.com/ 
● Indeed http://www.indeed.com/ 
● Krop Creative Jobs http://www.krop.com/#!/ 
● Media Bistro http://www.mediabistro.com/joblistings/ 
● Smashing Magazine http://jobs.smashingmagazine.com/ 

ASSOCIATIONS/ORGANIZATIONS 

Art Table: http://www.arttable.org ArtTable is dedicated to advancing women’s leadership in the visual 
arts. Their mission includes educating and informing members and the general public about significant 
developments and issues in the visual arts through public panels, conferences and mentorship programs 
for women entering the field and professional development seminars for leadership at all career stages. 
AIGA: http://www.aiga.org/join AIGA advances design as a professional craft, strategic advantage and 
vital cultural force. As the largest community of design advocates, they bring together practitioners, 
enthusiasts and patrons to amplify the voice of design and create the vision for a collective future. 
Association of Medical Illustrators: http://www.ami.org AMI uses visual media to advance life sciences, 
medicine, and healthcare through a worldwide network of specialized interdisciplinary professionals. They 
strive to be key partners in the process of scientific discovery, knowledge transfer, and innovation. 
Brooklyn Artists Council: http://www.brooklynartscouncil.org BAC provides grants, affordable arts 
events, trainings for artists and arts professionals, and incubates new projects to promote artists and 
cultural groups in Brooklyn.  
Corporate Design Foundation http://www.cdf.org/ Corporate Design Foundation is a non-profit 
education and research organization whose mission is to improve the quality of life and the effectiveness 
of organizations through design. 
Graphic Artists Guild: https://www.graphicartistsguild.org/ The Guild is committed to promoting and 
protecting the social, economic and professional interests of its members, and improving conditions for all 
graphic artists (including, but not limited to: animators, cartoonists, designers, illustrators, and digital 
artists). The Guild embraces graphic artists at all skill levels. 
Type Directors Club: http://www.tdc.org/ The Type Directors Club is the leading international 
organization whose purpose is to support excellence in typography, both in print and on screen.  

AWARDS/CONTESTS/FELLOWSHIPS/GRANTS 

 365 | Design Effectiveness Competition: http://www.aiga.org/competitions/ 

 Designboom: http://www.designboom.com/design/designboom-competitions/ 

 Graphic Competitions: http://graphiccompetitions.com/ 

 Graphic Design Contests on DesignCrowd: 
http://graphic.designcrowd.com/contests?gclid=CNSt36H0-bUCFQyZ4AodFloAHw 

 Justified: AIGA Design Competition: http://www.aiga.org/competitions/  

SHOWCASES/FESTIVALS/REVIEWS 

 American Institute of Graphic Arts: http://www.aiga.org/exhibitions-main/ 

 Design in Public: http://www.designinpublic.org 

 Design Philadelphia: http://www.designphiladelphia.org 

 Graphic Design Festival Breda: http://www.graphicdesignfestival.nl/en/ 

 London Design Festival: http://www.londondesignfestival.com/  
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